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B
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TE
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Brockmann, Erik
Maller, Iris

Bernau, Jona Josephine
Dazian, Malina

Buckel, Manuela
Gulner, Melanie
GuRner, Nils
Gulner, Tim

Drehmann, Gennadij
Feldner, Jutta
Eichhorn, Mikael
Niggemann, Felix

Fleischhauer, Volker
Weilfloch, Simon
Hayes, Henry
Hollweck, Jack

Gehl, Stefan
Morawietz, Thomas
Morawietz, Till
Morawietz, Hanna

Forster, Konrad
Konheiser, Tobias
LieR, Theodor
Schmelzer, Paul

Buren, André Cornelis van
Kretschmeier, Andreas
Kretschmeier, Maximilian
Zuber, Felix
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FJSO - Oberashach
KPSG Cadolzburg
KPSG Cadolzburg
KPSG Cadolzburg

DJK Fiegenstall - Bogensport
Bogen Abt. Schopfloch
Bogen Abt. Schopfloch
Bogen Abt. Schopfloch

pHSG Nirnberg
TSV Ansbach

pHSG Nurnberg
pHSG Nurnberg

KPHSG Gunzenhausen
SG Dietenhofen
Ramsberger SG
SG Dietenhofen

SV Bechhofen

SG Dietenhofen
SG Dietenhofen
SG Dietenhofen

SV Almberg Irfersdorf
KPSG Cadolzburg
KPSG Cadolzburg
KPSG Cadolzburg

pHSG Nirnberg
SV Hitzhofen
SV Hitzhofen
KPSG Pegnitz

FU
FU
FU
FU

wWB
HB
HB
HB

NB
AB
NB
NB

HB
AB
wWB
AB

HB
AB
AB
AB

El

FU
FU
FU

NB
El
El
PG

Blankbogen Master
Blankbogen Damen
Blank Schiller A m/w
Blank Schiller A m/w

Trad.Bogen Damen
Trad.Bogen Damen
Blank Schiller A m/iw
Blank Schiller A m/w

Blankbogen Master
Blankbogen Damen
Blank Schiller A m/w
Blank Schiller A m/iw

Blankbogen Master
Blankbogen Herren
Blank Schiiller A m/w
Blank Schiiller A m/w

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren

Blank Schiller A m/w
Blankbogen Schiiler A m/w

Trad.Bogen Master
Langbogen Herren
Blank Schiller A m/w
Blank Schiller A m/w

Langbogen Master
Blankbogen Master
Blank Schiiller A m/w
Blank Schiiller A m/w

1966
1983
2013
2010

1974
1969
2011
2010

1965
1998
2012
2010

1979
1978
2013
2014

1967
2000
2010
2010

1960
1973
2013
2010
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8A 0  Groninger, Marie-Caroline  SG Ellingen WB  Langbogen Damen 1978
8B 0  Groninger, Torsten SG Ellingen WB Langbogen Master 1972
8C 0  Szczepanska, Laura Ramsberger SG WB  Blank Schiller A m/w 2014
8D 0

8E 0

8F 0

9A 0 Feldner, Michael TSV Ansbach AB  Recurve Master 1967
9B 0 Kiesewetter, Thomas SG 1459 Feuchtwangene.VV.  AB  Recurve Master 1974
9C 0 Ganser, Glnter BS Feucht AN  Blankbogen Master 1962
9D 0 Harnack, Markus FJSO - Oberashach FU  Blankbogen Herren 1984
9E 0

9F 0

10A 0 Kokula, Wolfgang SG 1459 Feuchtwangene.V.  AB  Recurve Master 1970
10B 0 Noe, Werner SSG Heroldsberg NB  Recurve Master 1967
10C 0  GuBner, Stefan Bogen Abt. Schopfloch HB  Trad.Bogen Herren 1982
10D 0 Hanus, Miroslav SG Pleinfeld WB Blankbogen Herren 2005
10E O

10F 0

11A 0  Promberger, Angelika BSC Schnaittach PG  Recurve Damen 1965
11B 0 Réhrle, Andre Bogen Abt. Schopfloch HB  Recurve Herren 1993
11C 0  Jékel, Hartmut KPSG Pegnitz PG  Blankbogen Master 1970
11D 0  Jochim-Kretschmeier, Man SV Hitzhofen El Blankbogen Damen 1977
11E O

11F 0

12A 0

12B 0

12C 0

12D 0

12E 0

12F 0

13A 0 Hahnenkamm, Markus KPHSG Gunzenhausen HB  Compound Herren 1993
13B 0 Lux, Hagen BWC Erlangen ER  Compound Master 1965
13C 0 Musielak, Jirgen BWC Erlangen ER  Compound Master 1973
13D 0  Ortner, Friedrich BS Feucht AN  Compound Master 1952
13E 0

13F 0

14A 0  Schlitt, Hans-Joachim KPHSG Gunzenhausen HB  Compound Master 1967
14B 0  Stieglitz, Stefan Wassertridingen Abt.Bogen  HB  Compound Herren 1984
14C 0  Thees, Erwin Bogen Abt. Schopfloch HB  Compound Master 1957
14D 0 Wenzke, Maik SSV Egenhausen AB  Compound Master 1965
14E O

14F 0O
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15F
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17F
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Juttner, Reiner
Kettner, Peter
Kettner, Patrick
Kettner, Nicolas

Korblein, Dr. Arife
Krause, Reinhard
Kadlubowski, Lucas
Lewizki, Mathias

Gabelein, Martin
Korblein, Philipp
Warnst, Mika
Zucker, Milena

Konheiser, Stephan
Kuhn, Stefan

Kinzel, Dr. Sebastian
Mazur, Piotr

Meyer, André
Obel, Thomas
Reif, Gunther
Riedl, Peter

Rogowski, Werner
Schmid, Herbert
Schlund, Susanne
Bruch, Ralph

Roth, Gaby
Schmid-Patzelt, Sabine
Schulz, Alexander
Sorkalla, Manfred
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FJSO - Oberashach
FSG Pfalzpaint
FSG Pfalzpaint
FSG Pfalzpaint

FJSO - Oberashach
SC Tauberfeld
pHSG Nurnberg
pHSG Nurnberg

KPHSG WeiRenburg
FJSO - Oberashach
pHSG Nurnberg

SG Dietenhofen

KPSG Cadolzburg
SG Ellingen

TSV Ansbach
FJSO - Oberashach

SV Waldhorn Walting

SG Dettenheim
BS Feucht
SG Ellingen

FJSO - Oberasbach

DJK Fiegenstall - Bogensport

BSC Schnaittach
BS Firth

FJSO - Oberasbach

DJK Fiegenstall - Bogensport

SG Pleinfeld
KPSG Pegnitz

FU
El
El
El

FU
El

NB
NB

wWB
FU
NB
AB

FU
wB
AB
FU

El

WwB
AN
wWB

FU
WwB
PG
FU

FU
WwB
WwB
PG

Trad.Bogen Master
Blankbogen Master
Blankbogen Jugend m/w
Blankbogen Jugend m/w

Trad.Bogen Damen
Langbogen Master
Blankbogen Jugend m/w
Blankbogen Jugend m/w

Trad.Bogen Master
Trad.Bogen Master
Blankbogen Jugend m/w
Blankbogen Jugend m/w

Langbogen Master
Trad.Bogen Master
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Master

Blankbogen Herren
Langbogen Master
Blankbogen Master
Trad.Bogen Master

Langbogen Master

Trad.Bogen Master
Blankbogen Damen
Blankbogen Herren

Langbogen Damen
Trad.Bogen Damen
Trad.Bogen Herren
Langbogen Master

1976
1960
2009
2009

1972
1972
2008
2008

1965
1970
1975
1973

1978
1968
1956
1971

1950
1964
1969
1967

1967
1966
2006
1966
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22A 0 Roth, Jirgen FJSO - Oberashach FU  Trad.Bogen Master 1963
22B 0  Stéblein, Sascha KPHSG Gunzenhausen HB  Blankbogen Herren 1982
22C 0  Steiner, Stefan ASV Forth 1888 e.VV. Abt. Bog NB  Trad.Bogen Herren 1982
22D 0  Teichmann, Udo pHSG Nurnberg NB  Blankbogen Master 1969
22E O

22F 0

23A 0 Utz Bernd SV Neuendettelsau AB  Blankbogen Master 1974
23B 0  Vogel, Andreas SC Tauberfeld El Langbogen Master 1965
23C 0  Wieser, Glnter SV Bechhofen HB  Blankbogen Master 1964
23D 0 Ribner, Harald FJSO - Oberashach FU  Blankbogen Master 1963
23E O

23F 0O

24A 0  Kern, Michael FJSO - Oberasbach FU  Langbogen Master 1967
24B 0 Woldemar, Dr. Klaus KPSG Pegnitz PG  Langbogen Master 1950
24C 0  Woldemar, Ingeborg KPSG Pegnitz PG  Langbogen Damen 1954
24D 0  Wolff, Holger KPSG Cadolzburg FU  Blankbogen Herren 1982
24E 0

24F 0

25A 0  Krahle, Andrea SG Ellingen WB  Blankbogen Damen Qualifik 1968
25B 0  Sappelt, Patrik SV Neuendettelsau AB  Traditioneller Bogen Qualifi 1968
25C 0  Miederer, Hans SV Ludwigshthe 1964 e.V. SR Traditioneller Bogen Qualifi 1954
25D 0  Miederer, Inge SV Ludwigshéhe 1964 e.V. SR Traditioneller Bogen Qualifi 1957
25E 0O

25F 0
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